1 Information based on 48" fixture. For more information, please refer to IES files.
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 000, 3 500, 4 000, 5 000
WATTAGE1  (W) 13.6 - 36.5 CRI 90+
LUMENS (LM) 320 - 850 WEIGHT (LBS) 2.863
LM/W 93.15 - 94.12
The Aukïo GEN 2 is a robust LED luminaire that offers a
high-power source that is ideal for work and commercial

2	For custom color, please consult factory.
KIOS
ORDERING GUIDE
FIXTURE LENGHT
DIMENSIONS IMPERIAL (FT) METRIC (MM)
02 FT 2' 1 1/8" 638
03 FT 3' 7/8" 936
04 FT 4' 5/8" 1 234
05 FT 5' 3/8" 1 533
06 FT 6' 1/8" 1 831
07 FT 6' 11 7/8" 2 130
08 FT 7' 11 5/8" 2 428
09 FT 8' 11 11/16" 2 737
10 FT 9' 11 1/2" 3 035
11 FT 10' 11 3/16" 3 334
12 FT 11' 11" 3 632
13 FT 12' 10 15/16" 3 936
14 FT 13' 10 11/16" 4 234
15 FT 14' 10 7/16" 4 532
16 FT 15' 10 3/16" 4 831
17 FT 16' 10 1/8" 5 134
18 FT 17' 9 15/16" 5 433
19 FT 18' 9 5/8" 5 731
20 FT 19' 9 7/16" 6 030
21 FT 20' 9 5/16" 6 333
1 Over 21 feet, consult factory.
KIOS  •  Rev. 2025-6-24
DIMENSIONS
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
4"
(101mm)
3"
(75mm)
X
4"
(101mm)
3"
(75mm)
X
KIOS  •  Rev. 2025-6-24
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
KIOS
GENERAL PHOTOMETRIC DATA 1
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 339.9 27.8
0-40 552.7 45.2
0-60 966.2 79
60-90 257.1 21
70-100 108.9 8.9
90-120 0 0
0-90 1 223.2 100
90-180 0 0
0-180 1 223.2 100
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
2.0' 111.1 5.5' 5.7'
4.0' 27.8 10.9' 11.3'
6.0' 12.3 16.4' 17.0'
8.0' 6.9 21.9' 22.7'
10.0' 4.4 27.4' 28.4'
 Vert. Spread: 107.7°   Hor. Spread: 109.6°
KIOS-04LA190-XX-40K • 1 223.2 LM
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 703.3 27.8
0-40 1 143.7 45.2
0-60 1 999.4 79
60-90 532.0 21
70-100 225.4 8.9
90-120 0 0
0-90 2 531.4 100
90-180 0 0
0-180 2 531.4 100